Premium Minireactors
High performance in a compact design
Алматы   (7273)495-231
Ангарск   (3955)42-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-42
Белгород   (4735)40-23-142

◗ 	Safety drip tray for accidental spills.
◗ 	Mechanical stirring:
- Stirrer bearing with quick motor coupling.
	 - It maintains exact speed under changing loads or viscosity.
◗ 	Heavy-duty stainless steel telescopic stand.
◗ 	Standard 5 neck glass lid customizable on request.
◗ 	FEP encapsulated silicone O-ring, grease free,
with self-centering PTFE collar.
◗ 	Inert and chemical resistant materials in contact with
the reaction product (Glass, PTFE, Hastelloy® stirring shaft).
scharlab THE LAB SOURCING GROUP
Premium Minireactors
Technical specification
* Available lower speed range on request (1-400rpm)
ART. NO. CAPACITY Ø JOINT PACK (U.)
PHMER00/50 50ml 2.5" 1
PHMER0/100 100ml 2.5" 1
PHMER0/250 250ml 3" 1
PHMER/5003 500ml 3" 1
PHMER/5004 500ml 4" 1
PHMER/1000 1000ml 4" 1
PHMER/2000 2000ml 4" 1
ART. NO. CAPACITY Ø JOINT PACK (U.)
PMR0000/50 50ml 2.5" 1
PMR000/100 100ml 2.5" 1
PMR000/250 250ml 3" 1
PMR00/5003 500ml 3" 1
PMR00/5004 500ml 4" 1
PMR00/1000 1000ml 4" 1
PMR00/2000 2000ml 4" 1
Premium Minireactor HME-R
with mechanical stirring and electrical heating
Premium Minireactor MR
with mechanical stirring and jacketed reaction vessel